

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA  
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER (APPLN.) NO. 736 OF 2014

IN

APPEAL UNDER E.S.I. NO. 1 OF 2011

M/S. ELESBAO PEREIRA AND SONS  
THR. ITS MANAGING PARTNER, MRS.  
MADELINE PEREIRA

... Applicant

Versus

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE  
CORPORATION, THROUGH ITS REGIONAL  
DIRECTOR

... Respondent

Adv. D. B. Ambeker, for Applicant.

**REGISTRAR'S ORDER**

Advocate for the Applicant is present and stated that he is going to file application for condonation of delay with regard to the review filed already.

S.O. two weeks.

Date: 4th July, 2014

( S. C. Chandak )  
I/c. Registrar (Judicial)

gs/-