

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 667 OF 2014

AND

STAMP NUMBER (APPLN.) NO. 736/2014

M/S ELESBAO PEREIRA AND SONS
THR. ITS MANAGING PARTNER. APPLICANT.
V/S.
EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE
CORPN. THR.ITS REGIONAL DIRECTOR. RESPONDENT.

Mr. D. B. Ambekar, Advocate for the applicant.

CORAM :- B.P. DHARMADHIKARI, J.

Date :- 9th October, 2014.

P.C.:-

Issue notice in both the applications, returnable on 17th
November, 2014.

B.P. DHARMADHIKARI, J.

ssm